Pa
ge
 1
/3
Order Information
Features & Benefits
4 to 6F, No.308, Ba De 1st Rd., Sinsin Dist., Kaohsiung City 80050, Taiwan
Tel: +886 7 238 2185      Fax: +886 7 238 2187      VAT: 28600841
•   Designed for high-performance convection cooling
     of power LEDs
•   Diameter 60mm base
•   Thermal resistance Rth 2.8 - 3.6°C/W
•   Forged from highly conductive aluminum
•   87 round pins for maximum cooling surface
•   3 standard heights 30 to 50 mm
     Overall height can be customized from 10 to 60 mm
•   2 standard base thicknesses 3 and 5 mm
     Other base thicknesses on request
•   3 standard colors - clear anodised - black anodised
     blue anodised
LPF60 LED Pin Fin Heatsink ø 60mm
LPF60 1 2 - 3 - 4
Example: LPF60A30-3-Black
1 	 Mechanical version
A]	 Solid base
B]	 Center hole ø 11.5mm
C]	 3*M3 mounting hole
D]	 Center hole ø 11.5mm +
	 3*M3 mounting hole
XX]	 Customised
2 	 Height (pins+base) (mm)  - 30, 40 or 50
3 	 Base thickness (mm) – 3 or 5
4 	 Color anodising – black, clear or blue
4 to 6F, No.308, Ba De 1st Rd., Sinsin Dist., Kaohsiung City 80050, Taiwan
Tel: +886 7 238 2185      Fax: +886 7 238 2187      VAT: 28600841
LPF60 LED Pin Fin Heatsink ø 60mm
Pa
ge
 2
/3
Drawings & Dimensions
Product Details
Total Height mm Base Height mm Rth(°C/W) Volume mm3 Cooling Surface mm2 Weight gr
LPF60A30-3 30 3 3.6 25086.40 28359.16 67.73
LPF60A40-3 40 3 3.2 31236.07 36558.71 84.34
LPF60A50-3 50 3 2.8 37385.74 44758.27 100.94
LPF60A30-5 30 5 3.6 29511.34 27096.24 79.68
LPF60A40-5 40 5 3.2 35661.00 35295.79 96.28
LPF60A50-5 50 5 2.8 41810.67 43495.35 112.89
Notes:
1.	 MechaTronix reserves the right to change products or specifications without prior notice.
2.	 Mentioned models are an extraction of the full product range.